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Matanzas Woods Master
Pump Station

Community Center Wastewater Treatment Plant
#2 Reclaim Water Disposal
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City Capital Projects Under Construction

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Taco Bell at Shoppes of
Palm Coast

Grand Landings 3B Grand Landings 3C

Developer Projects Under Construction

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT – Stephen Flanagan, Director 

1210 Palm Coast Parkway SW

Interior Renovations (exis. Bealls into three retail 

units) 

McIntyre Elwell & Stammer 

General $1,175,000.00

1020 Palm Coast Parkway NW Reroof- Taco Bell Total Roof Services $18,000

14 Office Park Drive Suite 1 Flagler Professional Health Care Service/ FCHV

Preliminary Plat Modification Matanzas Lake Modification

228

7

$102,223,802.00 

Matanzas Land, LLC

Occupancy Permits Issued

Commercial Permits Applied

Construction value improvements  from October 1, 2017 to date

Residential Single Family/Duplex Residences

Permitting Activities

Total Permits Issues:  

Development Applications

Trey Blanchard

Commercial Permits Issued


